
 June  

Sense and Sensibility Thursday 9th June - 7.30pm 
  

Moorland Garden Hotel - Yelverton - - PL20 6DA Devon 

Sense and Sensibility Friday 10th June - 7pm   Lacock Abbey - Lacock -  - SN15 2LG Wiltshire

Peter Pan Saturday 11th June - 6pm  Wild Place Project -  -BS10 7TP Bristol

Sense and Sensibility Sunday 12th June - 7pm Aberglasney Gardens Llangathen, Carmarthenshire - SA32 8QH 

   

   

   

   

Peter Pan Friday 17th June - 6.30pm   Wortley Hall -  - S35 7DB  Sheffield

Sense and Sensibility Saturday 18th June - 7pm    Kirby Hall Deene, - NN17 3EN Corby, Northamptonshire 

Peter Pan Sunday 19th June - 3pm  Eastnor Castle - Eastnor – - HR8 1RL Herefordshire 

   

   

      ---------------               --------------- Ireland 

Sense and Sensibility Wednesday 22nd June - 7.45pm   Civic Hall, Mossley Mill Newtownabbey - BT36 5QA 

Sense and Sensibility Thursday 23rd June - 7pm    Belvedere House Gardens & Park Mullingar, Co Westmeath - N91 EF80 

Peter Pan Friday 24th June - 8pm Ballykeeffe Amphithearte - Kilmanagh Co Kilkenny 

Sense and Sensibility Saturday 25th June - 4pm    Curraghmore Estate Curraghmore, Portlaw - Co Waterford 

Sense and Sensibility Sunday 26th June - 2.30pm   Powerscourt Gardens Enniskerry - Co Wicklow 

   

Sense and Sensibility Tuesday 28th June - 6pm    Ballyseede Castle Tralee - Co Kerry 

Sense and Sensibility Wednesday 29th June - 6pm   Ballyseede Castle Tralee - Co Kerry 

Sense and Sensibility Thursday 30th June - 6.30pm   Mount Juliet Estate - Thomastown, co Kilkenny 

 July  

Peter Pan Friday 1st July - 7pm    Belvedere House Gardens & Park Mullingar - Co Westmeath 

Peter Pan Saturday 2nd July - 6pm    Wells House and Gardens - Ballyedmond, Gorey, Co Wexford  

Peter Pan Sunday 3rd July - 6.30pm   Battle of the Boyne Estate - Oldbridge - Ireland 

   

   

   --------------------         -------------------------- Scotland 

Peter Pan Wednesday 6th July - 7.30pm   Ayr Town Hall High Street, Ayr - KA7 1LU 

    --------------------          ---------------------------- Newcastle upon tyme 



Sense and Sensibility Thursday 7th July - 7pm  National Trust Gibside Gibside, Near Rowlands Gill - Newcastle upon Tyne - 
NE16 6BG 

Peter Pan Friday 8th July - 6.30pm    Burnby Hall, Gardens & Museum Pocklington, East Yorkshire - YO42 2QF 

Peter Pan Saturday 9th July - 7pm    Gunby Hall and Gardens   Gunby, Spilsby, Lincolnshire - PE23 5SS 

Peter Pan Sunday 10th July - 4pm Guisborough Forest and Walkway Pinchthorpe, Guisborough, Redcar & 
Cleveland - TS14 8HD 

   

   

Sense and Sensibility Wednesday 13th July - 7.30pm 
  

Birmingham Botanical Gardens Westbourne Road, Edgbaston, Birmingham - B15 
3TR 

   

Sense and Sensibility Friday 15th July - 7pm   Lydiard Park - Swindon - Wiltshire - SN5 3PA 

Peter Pan Saturday 16th July - 7pm    Claremont Landscape Garden - Esher, Surrey - KT10 9JG 

Sense and Sensibility Sunday 17th July - 3pm    Hatfield House - Hatfield, Hertfordshire - AL9 5NQ 

   

Sense and Sensibility Tuesday 19th July - 7.30pm Chepstow Castle Chepstow, Monmouthshire - NP16 5EY 

Sense and Sensibility Wednesday 20th July - 7.30pm   Wrest Park Silsoe, Bedfordshire - MK45 4HR 

   

Peter Pan Friday 22nd July - 7pm    Aberglasney Gardens - Llangathen, Carmarthenshire - SA32 8QH 

Peter Pan Saturday 23rd July - 6.30pm  National Trust Erddig - Wrexham - LL13 0YT 

Peter Pan Sunday 24th July - 3pm    Hoghton Tower - Hoghton Preston - Lancashire - PR5 0Sh 

   

   

Peter Pan Wednesday 27th July - 7.30pm   Birmingham Botanical Gardens Westbourne Road, Edgbaston, Birmingham - B15 
3TR 

Peter Pan Thursday 28th July - 6.30pm   Hampton Court Castle & Gardens Leominster, Herefordshire - HR6 0PN 

Peter Pan Friday 29th July - 2.30pm    Sudbury Hall & Museum of Childhood Sudbury, Ashbourne, Derbyshire - DE6 
5HT  

Sense and Sensibility Saturday 30th July - 6.30pm   Auckland Castle  Bishop Auckland, County Durham - DL14 7NR 

Sense and Sensibility Sunday 31st July - 6.30pm    Wentworth Castle Gardens Barnsley, South Yorkshire - S75 3EN 

 August  

   

   

Sense and Sensibility Wednesday 3rd August - 7pm  
  

Belsay Hall, Castle & Gardens Belsay, Nr Morpeth, Northumberland - NE20 0DX 



Peter Pan Thursday 4th August - 7.30pm   Red House Museum - Oxford Road, Gomersal - West Yorkshire - BD19 4JP 

Sense and Sensibility Friday 5th August - 7.30pm   Lanercost Priory Lanercost, Nr Brampton, Cumbria - CA8 2HQ 

Peter Pan Saturday 6th August - 6pm    National Trust Gibside Newcastle, Tyne and Wear - NE16 6BG 

Peter Pan Sunday 7th August - 7pm    Hopetoun House - South Queensferry - Scotland EH30 9SL 

   

Peter Pan Tuesday 9th August - 5.30pm  Boughton House - Kettering - Northants - Northamptonshire  -NN14 1BJ 

Peter Pan Wednesday 10th August - 6.15pm Holkham - Walled Gardens, Holkham Park, Wells-next-the-Sea, Norfolk - NR23 
1AB 

Peter Pan Thursday 11th August - 2.30pm   Festival at Hever Castle Eden Bridge - Kent - TN8 7NG 

Sense and Sensibility Friday 12th August - 7pm    Newstead Abbey Ravenshead, Nottinghamshire - NG15 8NA 

Peter Pan Saturday 13th August - 6.30pm   National Trust Flatford East Bergholt, Colchester, Essex - CO7 6UL 

Peter Pan Sunday 14th August - 2pm    Belmont House and Gardens - Faversham, Kent - ME13 0HH 

   

Sense and Sensibility Tuesday 16th August - 6.30pm   Pentillie Castle - St Mellion, Saltash, Cornwall - PL12 6QD 

Sense and Sensibility Wednesday 17th August - 7pm   Hatchlands Park - Nr Guildford, Surrey - GU4 7RT 

Peter Pan Thursday 18th August - 7pm   Knebworth House  Knebworth, Hertfordshire - SG1 2AX 

Peter Pan Friday 19th August - 7.30pm   Coughton Court Alcester, Warwickshire - B49 5JA 

Sense and Sensibility Saturday 20th August - 6.30pm   Dunster Castle and Gardens Dunster, Somerset - TA24 6SL 

Sense and Sensibility Sunday 21st August - 7pm    Carew Castle - Carew, Pembrokeshire - SA70 8SL 

   

Peter Pan Tuesday 23rd August - 6pm   Arlington Court - Barnstaple, North Devon - EX31 4LP 

   

Peter Pan Thursday 25th August - 7pm   The Swiss Garden Old Warden, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire - SG18 9EP 

Peter Pan Friday 26th August - 6pm    Nottingham Castle Lenton Road - Nottingham - NG1 6EL 

Peter Pan Saturday 27th August - 2pm  
  

Rutland Water Park Off Ball Brigg Lane, Whitwell, Oakham, Rutland - LE15 8BL 

Peter Pan Sunday 28th August - 2pm    Grafham Water Park Marlow Park, Grafham, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire - PE28 
0BH 

Peter Pan Monday 29th August - 2pm   Alton Water Park - Holbrook Road, Stutton, Suffolk - IP9 2RY 

   

Sense and Sensibility Wednesday 31st August - 7pm   The Hawth Theatre - Crawley, West Sussex - RH10 6YZ 

 September  

Sense and Sensibility Thursday 1st September - 6.30pm Brighton Open Air Theatre - Dyke Road Park, Hove (opposite the Booth Museum) 



    
 

Brighton - BN1 5AA 

Sense and Sensibility Friday 2nd September - 7.30pm  Audley End House and Gardens Saffron Walden, Essex - CB11 4JF 

Peter Pan Saturday 3rd September - 7.30pm National Trust Tyntesfield - Wraxall - Nr Bristol - BS48 1NX 

Sense and Sensibility Sunday 4th September - 7pm   Kingston Lacy Wimborne Minster, Dorset - BH21 4EA 

 
 
 
    
   
   
 


